

	LSC
	DEI Chair Name
	Email

	AK Alaska
	Maggie Rocheleau
	RocheleauAK@gmail.com

	AZ Arizona
	Courtey Werner
	diversity@azswimming.org

	CA Southern California
	Sarah Dawson
	coachsarah@mvnswim.org

	CC Central California
	Anthony Randall
	arandall@csufresno.edu

	CO Colorado
	Rich LeDuc
	rich@denverstingrays.org

	HI Hawaii
	Michael Osborne
	kalai_laau@mac.com

	IE Inland Empire
	Russ Whitaker
	cougar.aquatics.coach@gmail.com

	MT Montana
	Susan Huckeby
	shuckeby@msn.com

	NM New Mexico
	Doug Forbes
	coachdforbes@aol.com

	OR Oregon
	Jim Bowe
	jim.bowe70@gmail.com

	PC Pacific Swimming
	Kent Yoshiwara
	kyoshiwara@pacswim.org

	PN Pacific Northwest
	Emily Murray
	diversity@pns.org

	SI San Diego Imperial
	Maria Davila
	maria.paulad99@gmail.com

	SN Sierra Nevada
	Phuong Nguyen
	phuong@melonheadstudio.com

	SR Snake River
	Landon Labosky 
	landonlabosky@u.boisestate.edu

	UT Utah
	Ezra Silva
	ezra.silva@gmail.com

	WY Wyoming
	Amber Boysen
	boysenra@msn.com



